BEH LORENZOVYMI SADY

VYSLEDKY
Trebi¢ 6. dubna 2014

Atleticka skolka (2008 a mladsi) - nesoutézni béh

Auf Jan

Brada Petr
Cermakova Denisa
Dostal Krystof
Dreisig FrantiSek
Dreisigova Emma
Duben Miroslav
Gajdo$ Stefan
Hanackova Ema
Hefman Filip
Janeckova Markéta
Jaro$ Simon
Kotacka Robin
Kotackova Eliska
Krontoradova Sara
Kucerikova Anna
Kunst Jakub
Nechvatalova Julie
Neumannova Kristyna
Oborna Sara
Poladkova Natalie
Prasil Simon
Rokosova Linda
Soustruznikova Petra
Svoboda Mikulas
Sula David
Taflickova Martina
Velebova Michaela
Vomela Tomas
Vrbkova Adéla
Zasmétova Michaela

2009
2008
2009
2008
2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

Mladsi divky (2005-2007)

OoONOOUTDA, WN -

. Machovcova Julie

. Kr¢alova Veronika

. Neprasova Denisa

. ROzickova Nela

. Dubnova Barbora

. Pokornda Aneta

. Dolakové Sarka

. Bulova Nikola

. Vranova Eliska

. Kristofova Lucie

. Neumanova Kristyna
. Harvey Dana

. Vildomcova Nela

. Sazavska Sara

. Hoskova Eva

. Oborna Tereza

. Kotackova Tereza

. Vrbkova Anna

. RymesSova Valentyna

Vyhnalkova Petra

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007

Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Jihlava
Jihlava
Jihlava
Havlickdv Brod
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Humpolec
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Jihlava
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Jihlava
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Trebic
Jaroméfice n. R.

-300 m

Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Trebic
Havlickdv Brod
Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
VyCapy

SVC Leded n. S.
Trebic

Trebic
Nameést' n. O.
Nameést' n. O.
Nameést' n. O.
Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

1:34
1:41
1:43
1:45
1:47
1:49
1:51
1:55
1:57
2:01
2:03
2:04
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:09
2:20
2:51
2:53
DNF



Mladsi hosi (2005-2007) - 300 m

OCoONOOTUTDA,WN

Starsi divky (2003 a 2004) -
. Kovacova Natdlie
. Chalupska Eliska
. Rasovska Zuzana
. Kfizova Martina

. Stfesnakova Veronika
. Palanova Anezka

. Dubova Simona

. Vanova Mirka

. Svihalkova Vendula
. Kousalova Klara

. Zachova Magdaléna
. Achcenitova Martina
. Plesingrova Marie

. Sazavska Tereza

. Pechova Barbora

. Rausova Natalie

. Malcova Natdlie

. Dreisig Mikulas
. Hort Marek

. Zimmermann Tomas
. Caha Jakub

. Musil Ondrej

. Rokos Adam

. Vitek Matéj

. Harvey Oliver

. Chlupacek Jakub
. Bruna Stépan

. Simacek Marek

. Svaritek Martin

. Michalek Mikulas
. Palan Vaclav

. Zasméta Dominik
. Voslaf Matgj

. Kavalek Jan

. Toufar Stanislav
. Drtilek Adam

. Svoboda Tomas

. Polach Jan

. Kfenek Adam

. Papula Lukas

. Dobrovolny Jan

. Nestrojil Jan

. Tvar@zek Lukas

. Fejta Filip

. Prochazka Tomas
. Cermak Adam

. Novotny Jakub

. Dostal Tadeas

. Oborny Daniel

. Gajdos Marian

. Salamoun David
. Vomela Jakub

. Vomela Matgj

. Cech Mat8j

. Javorik Pavel

. Chromy Lukas

. Auf Jakub

2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2005
2007
2008
2005

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Jiskra Humpolec
Brtnice

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Jaroméfice n. R.
Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Budisov
Nameést' n. O.
Trebic

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic
Nameést' n. O.
Trebic

Trebic

400 m
Havlickdv Brod
Atletika Jihlava
Nameést' n. O.
Nové Mésto n. M.
Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava

vvvvv

vvvvv

Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Nameést' n. O.
Nameést' n. O.
Kamenna

vvvvv

1:32
1:39
1:40
1:46
1:46
1:46
1:47
1:47
1:49
1:50
1:51
1:52
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:58
2:00
2:01
2:01
2:02
2:02
2:02
2:04
2:05
2:07
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:09
2:10
2:10
2:11
2:12
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:20
2:23
2:26

2:03
2:04
2:08
2:10
2:11
2:12
2:13
2:15
2:20
2:21
2:21
2:22
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:25
2:25



18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Vrzalova Patricie

Elisa Nakano

Masterova Eliska

Liskova Tereza
Remesova Eva

Havlickova Eliska

Konec¢na Pavlina
PriZzova Hana

Krupickova Natalie

Kourkova Lada

Keliarova Barbora
Hobzova Barbora
Zahradkova Monika
Hanackova Amalie
Hodasova Alexandra

2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003

Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava

vvvvv

vvvvv

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Trebic

Trebic
Nameést' n. O.
Brtnice

Trebic
Rokytnice n. R.
Trebic

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava

Starsi hosi (2003 a 2004) - 400 m

. Dolak Pavel

. Trojan Adam

. Vildomec Adam

. Kfehlik Mirek

. Vasina Jakub

. Hort Ondrej

. Havlicek Adam

. Kruzik Tomas

. Kremlacek Pavel
. Cech Filip

. Caha Jan

. Musil Radek

. Pospichal Tomas
. Darihel Jan

. Kavalek Tomas

. Stanék Tomas

. Svoboda Matyas
. Kruntorad Simon
. Syrovy Michal

. Dobrovolny Adam
. Kotacka Filip

. Berka Jan

. Brada Filip

. Dana Matyas

. Zeman Adam

. Janecek Jakub
. Jefabek Michal
. Némecek Filip
. Brabec Ales

. Hosek David

2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic
Nameést' n. O.
Budisov

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Budisov

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Nameést' n. O.
Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

SVC Leded n. S.
Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic

Trebic

Trebic

Atletika Jihlava
Trebic
Nameést' n. O.

Mladsi zakyné (2001 a 2002) - 600 m

HOWOONOOTUTDA, WN -

— =

. Sim@inkova Jana
. Urbanova Lucie
. LapeSova Martina
. Vojackova Andrea
. Skrdlova Adéla

. Uhrova Tereza

. Cyrusova Eliska

. Svaritkova Eliska
. Vomelova Aneta
. Kasova Petra

. Cernd Lucie

2003
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002

Havlick{v Brod
Jiskra Humpolec
Atletika Jihlava
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Havlick{v Brod
Brtnice
Havlick{v Brod

vvvvv

Spartak Trebic

2:27
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:33
2:34
2:39
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:47
3:05
3:29
3:53

1:32
1:33
1:38
1:43
1:44
1:45
1:45
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:50
1:51
1:55
1:56
1:57
1:58
2:01
2:02
2:04
2:04
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:08
2:09
2:10
2:11
2:17
2:47

2:32
2:33
2:33
2:34
2:34
2:35
2:41
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:47



. Zelenkova Sofie

. Velebova Barbora
. Melkusova Viktorie
. Zelenkova Markéta
. Marie Anna Przova
. Chlupackova Zofie
. Némcova Tereza

. Krcalova Hana

. Jerabkova Tereza

. Mutlova Karolina

. Kyvalova Adéla

. Zemanova Tereza

. Fixova Eliska

. Hvézdova Veronika
. Nekrlova Kristyna

. Spackova Natalie

. Prochazkova Nikola
. Dudeskova Michaela
. Nestrojilova Sabina
. Prochazkova Lucie
. Zmrhalova Tereza
. Matéjickova Denisa

2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001

Mladsi zaci (2001 a 2002)

OoONOTUTD, WN -

. Janik Tadeas

. Kabrda Jifi

. Grulich Ondrej

. Dvorsky Tobias
. Vokoun Petr

. Fialka Ales

. Kareta Martin

. Tesar Simon

. Jaro$ Vojtéch

. Opatfil Lubos

. Michalek Matyas
. Dvorsky Matyas
. Stfelec Mikulas

. Svari¢ek Vojtéch
. Vrzal Sebastian
. Klouda Adam

. Karas Jifi

. Polach Adam

. Krejci Jakub

. Kazda Tomas

. Patocka Jan

. Kasparek Lukas
. Rohovsky Michal
. Matousek Filip

. Simacek Petr

. Langhans Viktor

2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001

Jiskra Humpolec
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Atletika Jihlava
Spartak Trebic
Atletika Jihlava
Havlick@v Brod
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Okfisky
Atletika Jihlava
Havlick@v Brod
Havlick{v Brod
Spartak Trebic
Havlickv Brod
Trebic

Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic

vvvvv

Atletika Jihlava

-800 m

Spartak Trebic
Nové Mésto n. M.
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Havlick{v Brod
Budisov

Spartak Trebic
Jiskra Humpolec
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Atletika Jihlava
Spartak Trebic
Atletika Jihlava
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
BudiSov

ZS TGM Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Budisov

Spartak Trebic
Jiskra Humpolec
Spartak Trebic

2:47
2:48
2:50
2:50
2:54
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
3:00
3:04
3:05
3:05
3:10
3:11
3:13
3:14
3:21
3:32
3:33
3:39
4:02

2:53
2:54
2:54
2:55
3:12
3:13
3:18
3:19
3:19
3:20
3:24
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:38
3:49
3:51
3:54
4:01
4:04
4:46
5:34
6:17



Starsi zakyné (1999 a 2000) - 800 m

. Pulgretova Katefina
. Pertlikova Lucie

. Sim@inkova Tereza

. Kratochvilova Leona
. Béhounkova Eliska

. Melicharova Sasa

. Prazakova Natalie

. MareSova Michaela

. Hiibschova Veronika
. Zvéfinova Michaela
. Vostalova Markéta

. Koubkova Lenka

. Mrkvic¢kova Michaela
. BrejCakova Pavla

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000

Nové Mésto n. M.
Atletika Jihlava
Havlick{v Brod
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Atletika Jihlava
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Atletika Jihlava
Spartak Trebic

Starsi zaci (1999 a 2000) - 1 400 m

. Kulisek Karel
. Kfiz Tomas

. Duchan Kristof
. Houzar Filip

. Brychta Jifi

. Kovac Dan

. Simek Dan

. Szelke Ludvik
. Fiedler Martin
. Mottl David

. Papula Adam
. Muzikar Karel

1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000

Nové Mésto n. M.
Nameést' n. O.
Slavoj Pacov
Spartak Trebic
Havlick{v Brod
Havlickdv Brod
Jiskra Humpolec
Atletika Jihlava
Havlickv Brod
Havlickdv Brod
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic

Dorostenci (1997 a 1998) - 2 200 m

NOUThAWN -

. Mottl Lukas

. Musil Cenék

. Jelinek Marek

. Simacek Dominik
. Uj¢ik Adam

. Homolka Lukas

. Roth Adam

1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998

Havlick{v Brod
Havlick@v Brod
Spartak Trebic
Jiskra Humpolec
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic
Spartak Trebic

Zeny (1998 a starsi) - 2 200 m

16.
Jan
18.
17.

. Marsanova Lucie
. Homolkova Hana
. Chodérova Lucie
. Fuksova Karolina
. Dolezalova Bara

. Jirk( Zuzana

. Koudelkova Lucie
. Sichertova Dana

. Bfeznova Klara

. Rackova Julie

. Vacalovska Petra
. Bizonova Katefina
. Vomelova Eva

. Vesela Katefina

. Kubickova Romana

Hortova Michaela
Mahelova Jitka

Novotna Martina
Karnickova Leona

1990
1996
1997
1998
1996
1980
1985
1975
1993
1998
1986
1996
1977
1977
1972
1975
1962
1997
1998

Nové Mésto n. M.
Nové Mésto n. M.
Nové Mésto n. M.
Atletika Jihlava
Spartak Trebic
Trebic

Brno

Trebic

Spartak Trebic
Trebic

Nové Mésto n. M.
Trebic

Okfisky
Hrotovice

Trebic

Trebic

Bohusice

SVC Leded n. S.

2:41
2:44
2:52
3:01
3:02
3:02
3:03
3:06
3:11
3:19
3:22
3:28
3:50
4:12

4:13
4:32
4:35
4:37
4:44
4:51
4:52
4.57
5:25
5:33
17:30
17:31

8:22
8:32
8:34
9:04
9:10
10:01
10:13

8:19

9:21

9:39
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:40
10:42
10:49
11:01
11:04
11:10
11:21
11:39
11:42
11:44
12:41
13:02
15:19



Muzi (1996 a starsi) - 4 500 m

1. Vitner Petr 1990 Nové Mésto n. M. 13:59

2. Travnic¢ek Matéj 1992  Nové Mésto n. M. 14:11

3. Sacl Jifi 1994  Nové Mésto n. M. 14:37

4. Brychta Jifi 1975  Nové Mésto n. M. 14:55

5. Vitek Jaroslav 1972  Batelov 15:16 1. M40

6. Rosa Ondrej Univerzita Brno 15:23

7. Hanacek Martin 1977  Spartak Trebic 15:33

8. Kratochvil Pavel 1960  Rudikov 16:22 1. M50

9. Man Martin 1991  Spartak Trebic 16:44
10. Bohuslav Martin 1987  Trebic 17:06
11. Bohuslav Jaroslav 1959  Trebic 17:13 2. M50
12. Veleta Rudolf 1996 SVC Leded n. S. 17:18
13. Mahel Tadeas 1989  Trebic 17:30
14. St'ava Petr 1967  Triatlon Jihlava 17:39 2. M40
15. Kratochvil Petr 1996  Spartak Trebic 18:05
16. Horny Petr 1969 SVC Leded n. S. 18:12 3. M40
17. Konecny Karel 1970 Trebic 18:17 4. M40
18. Prochazka Dusan 1972  Trebic 18:35 5. M40
19. Hort David 1975  Trebic 19:03
20. Suchy Karel 1956 Namést' n. O. 19:18 3. M50
21. Machovec Mira 1973  Jihlava 19:21 6. M40
22. Bohuslav Frantisek 1960 Trebic 19:44 4, M50
23. Novotny Jakub 1977  Jihlava 20:02
24. Kores Arnost 1950 Trebic 20:12 1. M60
25. Zeibert Milan 1963  Spartak Trebic 20:33 5. M50
26. Belan Ludék 1966  Trebic 20:49 7. M40
27. Mack@ Petr 1981  Trebic 22:57
28. Priza Jindfich 1981  Trebic 23:49
29. Urban Lukas 1986  Trebic 23:54
30. Karnik Zdenék 1968 SVC Leded n. S. 24:42 8. M40
31. Pilat Zdenék 1958  Okfisky 25:24 6. M50

V Trebici 6. 4. 2014 Irena FiSerova



